
Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Precision Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  13763 ASTRO ROLLER S. (MB)  54.79MONZA PRECISION TEAM

 2  23665 SEREGNO H.2012 (MB)

3683 PATT.CORNATE D'ADDA (MB)

1222 PATT.CORONA FERREA (MB)

 40.55PRECISION DREAM SENIOR

 3  374 SKATING C.MONZA (MB)  36.90ROLL' FIRE
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Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Precision Seniores - Precision

Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 31.49  26.30 -3.0  54.793763 ASTRO ROLLER S. (MB)MONZA PRECISION TEAM

NUEVO MUNDO

 1

 24.45  17.10 -1.0  40.553665 SEREGNO H.2012 (MB)

3683 PATT.CORNATE D'ADDA (MB)

1222 PATT.CORONA FERREA (MB)

PRECISION DREAM SENIOR

FIGHTING FOR PEACE

 2

 20.10  16.80  0.0  36.9074 SKATING C.MONZA (MB)ROLL' FIRE

REVOLUTION

 3

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA Assistant VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE

Controller EMR FAGGIOLI MARCO Referee VNT BRUSò LINDA

Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Precision Seniores - Precision

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MONZA PRECISION TEAM

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.13 0 +1 0  4.13 4.00L4  1 Precision Element Linear Line

-0.50 -2 -2 -2  2.00 2.50PB1  2 Precision Element Pivoting block

 0.00 0 0 0  4.50 4.50Cr1  3 Precision Element Creative

-0.27 -1 0 -1  4.23 4.50NH3  4 Precision Element No Hold Element %

 0.13 +1 +1 -1  4.13 4.00TW3  5 Precision Element Traveling Wheel

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00I3  6 Precision Element Intersection %

-0.23 0 -1 -1  3.77 4.00ME3  7 Precision Element Move Element %

-0.27 -1 0 -1  3.73 4.00W4  8 Precision Element Rotating Wheel

 31.49 32.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 ITA
 31.49  26.30 -3.00  54.79

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.50  5.75  5.50  5.581.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  5.50  5.25  5.501.2

Performance/Execution  5.00  5.00  4.75  4.921.2

Choreography/Composition  6.00  6.00  5.75  5.921.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.30

Deductions -3.00
Falls: -3.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE

Controller EMR FAGGIOLI MARCO

Referee VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Precision Seniores - Precision

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PRECISION DREAM SENIOR

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 0 -1 -1  3.73 4.00W4  1 Precision Element Rotating Wheel

-0.33 -1 -2 -2  1.67 2.00I2  2 Precision Element Intersection

-0.10 0 -1 -1  1.40 1.50PBB  3 Precision Element Pivoting block

-0.35 -1 -1 -1  3.65 4.00ME3  4 Precision Element Move Element %

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  3.60 4.00L4  5 Precision Element Linear Line

-0.80 -2 -2 -2  3.70 4.50NH3  6 Precision Element No Hold Element %

-0.50 -1 -2 -2  2.50 3.00TC2  7 Precision Element Traveling Circle

-0.30 0 -1 -1  4.20 4.50Cr1  8 Precision Element Creative

 24.45 27.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 ITA
 24.45  17.10 -1.00  40.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.50  3.671.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.331.2

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501.2

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.10

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE

Controller EMR FAGGIOLI MARCO

Referee VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Precision Seniores - Precision

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ROLL' FIRE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.35 -1 -1 -1  3.65 4.00ME3  1 Precision Element Move Element %

-0.27 -1 -2 -1  1.73 2.00L2  2 Precision Element Linear Line

-0.40 -1 -2 -1  2.60 3.00I3  3 Precision Element Intersection

-0.70 -3 -2 -2  2.30 3.00W3  4 Precision Element Rotating Wheel

-0.15 -1 -1 -1  1.35 1.50PBB  5 Precision Element Pivoting block

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  2.60 3.00TC2  6 Precision Element Traveling Circle

-0.33 -1 -2 -2  1.67 2.00NH1  7 Precision Element No Hold Element

-0.30 0 -1 -1  4.20 4.50Cr1  8 Precision Element Creative

 20.10 23.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 ITA
 20.10  16.80  0.00  36.90

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.50  3.50  3.581.2

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.25  3.00  3.331.2

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.25  3.421.2

Choreography/Composition  4.00  3.75  3.25  3.671.2

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.80

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist EMR MALAGUTI SONIA

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant VNT MAIOLINI EMANUELE

Controller EMR FAGGIOLI MARCO

Referee VNT BRUSò LINDA
Judge 1 LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA
Judge 2 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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